carahsoft

Carahsoft Technology Corporation
Contract #AR2472
Approved Resellers List

NASPO

ValuePoint

formerly WSCA-NASPO

At this time, Carahsoft's NASPO contract #AR2472 includes the below listed resellers, listed by State. These resellers are
authorized to quote on Carahsoft's behalf and accept orders in their approved State(s).

Alaska
GCSIT
POC E-mail: Jjulian@gcsit.com

PCMG
POC E-mail: sledbids@pcmg.com

SHI
POC E-mail: SalesAnalyst@SHI.com

Solutions Simplified
POC E-mail: rachel.davalle@solutionssimplified.net

Taborda Solutions
POC E-mail: Bear.williams@tabordasolutions.com

Thundercat
POC E-Mail: contracts@thundercattech.com

Arkansas

Kudelski Security, Inc.
POC E-Mail: Steve.baldwin@kudelskisecurity.com

SADA Systems
POC E-Mail: Mike.Kulinski@sadasystems.com

California
ANS
POC E-Mail: sales@ans-it.com

Data Path Inc.
POC E-Mail: Ifleming@mydatapath.com

Dirad
POC E-Mail: Lisa.Wissert@dirad.com

Dyntek
POC E-Mail: Darlene.Pricher@dyntek.com

HF Tech Services
POC E-mail: allan@hftechservices.com

NWN Corporation
POC E-mail; tfigart@nwnit.com

Savant Solutions
POC E-mail: Caleb@savantsolutions.net

SHI
POC E-mail: SalesAnalyst@SHI.com

Solutions Simplified
POC E-mail: rachel.davalle@solutionssimplified.net

Taborda Solutions
POC E-mail: Bear.williams@tabordasolutions.com

vCloud Tech Inc.
POC E-mail: nadiakhan@vcloudtech.com

Delaware

Tempus Nova
POC E-mail: paul@tempusnova.com

SHI
POC E-mail: SalesAnalyst@SHI.com

Florida
CDW
POC E-mail: Richmar@cdwg.com

CSPi
POC E-mail: Peter.kaufman@cspi.com

DigitalEra Group LLC
POC E-Mail: max.bertolotti@cy.watch
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carahsoft

Guidepoint

POC E-Mail: Luke.Viviano@guidepointsecurity.com

Mission Critical
POC E-mail: Contract@locked.com

PC Solutions
POC E-mail: dthompson@pcsusa.net

Presidio
POC E-mail: izamora@presidio.com

SADA Systems, Inc.

POC E-mail: mike.kulinski@sadasystems.com

SHI
POC E-mail: Nick Grappone@SHI.com

Sinott
POC E-Mail: msinnott@sw-techgroup.com

Zones
POC E-Mail: wilson.garcia@zones.com

Kansas
Sirius Computer Solutions
POC E-mail: Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com

Louisiana
CMA Technology
POC E-mail: lhannaman@cmaontheweb.com

Critical Start
POC E-mail: tera.davis@criticalstart.com

Dirad
POC E-Mail: Lisa.Wissert@dirad.com

GTS
POC E-Mail: sue.hawk@ats-ts.com

RoundTower
POC E-Mail: george.torres@roundtower.com
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NASPO

ValuePoint

formerly WSCA-NASPO

SHI International Corp.
POC e-Mail: SalesAnalyst@SHI.com

Nevada
Dirad
POC E-Mail: Lisa.Wissert@dirad.com

Sirius Computer Solutions
POC E-mail: Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com

Oklahoma
Critical Start
POC E-mail; tera.davis@criticalstart.com

SADA Systems, Inc.
POC E-Mail: Mike.kulinski@sadasystems.com

Utah

AppGeo
POC E-Mail; kcrawford@appgeo.com

Observian

POC E-Mail: chad@observian.com

Washington

CompuNet, Inc.
POC E-Mail: ctillman@compunet.biz

Dirad
POC E-Mail: Lisa.Wissert@dirad.com

DynTek Services, Inc.
POC E-Mail: Darlene.pricher@dyntek.com

GCSIT
POC E-Mail: jjulian@GCSIT.com

Intervision
POC E-Mail: tholt@Intervision.com
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carahsoft ValuePoint

Ivoxy Consulting

POC E-Mail: lori@ivoxy.com

PCMG
POC E-Mail: sledbids@pcmg.com

Presidio
POC E-mail: izamora@presidio.com

Right! Systems
POC E-Mail: spadget@rightsys.com

SHI International Corp.
POC e-Mail: SalesAnalyst@SHI.com

Sirius Computer Solutions
POC E-mail: Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com

Solutions Simplified
POC E-mail: rachel.davalle@solutionssimplified.net

Solutions I
POC E-Mail: brandon.worrell@solutions-ii.com

Taborda
POC E-Mail:
bear.williams@tabordasolutions.com

Thundercat
POC E-Mail: contracts@thundercattech.com

Zones
POC E-Mail: carrie.woodson@zones.com

Wisconsin
Ahead, LLC
POC E-Mail: lee.erwin@thinkahead.com

These authorized resellers are subject to change. If you have questions about a reseller that is/is not authorized on this
NASPO contract, or if you are interested in becoming a reseller, please contact Bethany Blackwell at
NASPO@carahsoft.com.
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